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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 MERCEDES-BENZ E550
VIN: WDDKJ7CB4BF125200
COUPE
5.5L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/14/22 at 8:22:26 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

9 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

46,946 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2011 2015 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 10 mo. 5 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida California

Estimated miles driven per year 4,378/yr 14,676/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,543 46,940 46,946

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=IlwNFGZWxfr_xssBuI77v7ShbexRVJslF17S-2y1lMTHZ-PLJIaLyIpq98kDF2iZ7MqjeFTRdPmi-8kTPcCPl1x3SnXI_O6G0ijngX6Sd7kfZzQly0UgpMGMFIrSlOU8Rk-z6xd1-FyZ31aJc80al1IHZDOtI27ASFqsSHjzxrCjVORZESk9Ud95BpKrK0no69hPq4XNz60dvF2IrSMnMoX_nrYMArKYvXOf6JKrBB2gto2ETNiO4Ve-j3DIoUGW7CRuAfiEgewCyH3vZi8Dy6xrM-nQ6zzbfKVD90sWZngRP7e_HYViObLEf1UXd7Us7N-yLRc78wpHy36FF8XEHYg5HTwKN2XhIRMiTkYGn7pw8tP8i-Xqy7XbJ7EL
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=IlwNFGZWxfr_xssBuI77v7ShbexRVJslF17S-2y1lMTHZ-PLJIaLyIpq98kDF2iZ7MqjeFTRdPmi-8kTPcCPl1x3SnXI_O6G0ijngX6Sd7kfZzQly0UgpMGMFIrSlOU8Rk-z6xd1-FyZ31aJc80al1IHZDOtI27ASFqsSHjzxrCjVORZESk9Ud95BpKrK0no69hPq4XNz60dvF2IrSMnMoX_nrYMArKYvXOf6JKrBB2gto2ETNiO4Ve-j3DIoUGW7CRuAfiEgewCyH3vZi8Dy6xrM-nQ6zzbfKVD90sWZngRP7e_HYViObLEf1UXd7Us7N-yLRc78wpHy36FF8XEHYg5HTwKN2XhIRMiTkYGn7pw8tP8i-Xqy7XbJ7EL
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,378 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/12/2011
 

8
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/13/2011
 

Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2011
 

Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/27/2011
 

12
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance reminder reset

05/27/2011
 

24
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/13/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=GdX-ZJdaUtpTtBIgc-JEUjcFKcKjZYqDaEP2Pk8jeUVP6ykO6rBJQwnwst7bgFCbkkTMZUfWfavmY6tDiHBXZCJH1bN-P6BJNECVe32S99ACIcETWGUTQ7KHj72uRJqhFhfgKYNAo0P5NNsngPlnZq83uEJz4aum3jzRlb6oioAeQsOoEmk0UEOuW-4tdxX2mn3dJHRBZmX6ItVYBmgbfD2vY3noQyL6dnWryB3hZDV5T0uSQzm3Jd2JzNr_oyTorPjCKgruVM3KLH8M8VpS6haRKqE-tdpKGXXKrcVnNkNw-DK-nlDOcuNKr9bBfBAGtnpRZyy1fMbjmCfo4VIwuGiMnj9cqsYni1L1X7ayCyWb1DxBIEfCe2LnSTQP0KTDdniwV0W8J7OCd-R0XdLPgAJ6vwf3km28ZLNuzRCors_2om0ST8nTFSd5jmohAeoCcvFvevA2gjIwme6xS69CYhMg8x8dzC8-MYjGI0XzJOnRkXpQMrEXUOS3mlLSLMT7XC9e234y2Jc1hIHuS-3gIoSyceUHjETAr1OV1mG8p4su6fr9L3IbNUYIXP15TSYK3qsebCAJOZrSRRNYo-DPcwjDY9ndfzUX55ce1zAJg2FuIa_S7ilJoFZkmZOMb9oyZUoxEAPROSaoqK7XV_xoR76XD7GfSJox0dOIjjYEkVlw2w
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
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06/28/2012
 

5,833
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/03/2012
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/01/2013
 

10,135
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Evaporator case drain hose serviced
- Brake fluid checked
- Drive belts checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Engine checked
- Hood operation checked
- Parking brake system checked
- Power steering checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset

12/24/2013
 

13,039
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

02/13/2014
 

13,632
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Evaporator case drain hose serviced
- Brake fluid checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Hood operation checked
- Power steering checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset

10/21/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/04/2015
 

16,543
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Evaporator case drain hose serviced
- Brake fluid checked
- Drive belts checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Engine checked
- Hood operation checked
- Parking brake system checked
- Power steering checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brakes checked

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
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- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked
- Air filter replaced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Transmission filter replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

Owner 2
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
14,676 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/02/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/02/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/06/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/12/2017
 

Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

02/06/2019
 

16,984
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/20/2020
 

45,395
  Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
mercedesfla.com

 4.5 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

02/03/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0106606914

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/20/2021
 

46,940
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 265 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/


9/14/22, 9:21 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 MERCEDES-BENZ E550: WDDKJ7CB4BF125200

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDKJ7CB4BF125200 5/5

03/29/2021
 

46,946
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmdale, CA

Odometer reading reported

05/11/2021
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmdale, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
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